10.

Position

General Manager

Field Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Office Manager

Board Member

Lead Worker

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Midway Heights County Water
District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages
$91,431

$64,614

$16,879

$4,075

$1,436

$1,063

$616

$514

$512

$411



