	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$91,431
2.	Field Supervisor		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$64,614
3.	Administrative Assistant		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$16,879
4.	Office Manager		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$4,075
5.	Board Member		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$1,436
6.	Lead Worker		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$1,063
7.	Board Member		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$616
8.	Board Member		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$514
9.	Board Member		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$512
10.	Board Member		Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$411